2012 ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 25 NOV 2011
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

17 BEST Steve F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 29 MAR 1992 EHC Helsinki
8 BLAZEVIC Jamie F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 27 OCT 1992 Sydney Raptors
20 BROEKMAN Joshua GK L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 16 DEC 1992 Newcastle Northstars
12 CARPENTER Jack D R 1.78 /510" 84 /185 30 NOV 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
9 COOK Sam D R 1.80/511" 81/179 26 JUL 1993 Newcastle Northstars
3 FAHY Christopher D R 1.93/6'4" 102/225 27 JAN 1993 Melbourne Ice
14 FULTON Tim F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 9 DEC 1993 Canberra Phoenix
24 HUMPHRIES Mitchell F R 1.85/6'1" 88/194 25 JUN 1993 Banff Hockey Academy
23 JOHNSON Matthew F R 1.75/59" 78/172 3 FEB 1992 Brisbane Blue Tongues
25 KIRKHAM Trent GK R 1.78 /510" 65/ 143 21 SEP 1993 Canberra Phoenix
6 KNOX Brendan F L 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 29 JUL 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
21 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 /510" 73/161 24 FEB 1992 EHC Helsinki
10 McDOWELL Brendan D L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 12 MAR 1992 Melbourne Braves
18 MCcKENZIE Austin F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice
1 MILLWARD Ayden GK R 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 6 AUG 1992 West Coast Flyers
16 NEWMARK Timothy D L 1.75/5'9" 82/181 11 OCT 1993 Salem Mariners
13 OAKES Brendan D L 1.94/6'4" 105/231 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
7 POWELL Hamish F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 8 JUN 1992 Newcastle Northstars
19 RYAN Jayden F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 31 OCT 1992 Sydney Bears
5 SPINA Daniele D L 1.76 /5'9" 83/183 8 SEP 1992 Toronto Canada Moose
2 STEPHENSON Alec F R 1.85/6'1" 68/150 18 DEC 1993 Blacktown Flyers
11 STRINGER Matt F R 1.75/5'9" 73/161 4 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
4 SZALINSKI Daniel F R 1.80/5'11" 79/174 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Ice
22 WONG Marcus D R 1.68/56" 68/150 18 APR 1993 Melbourne Ice
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Assistant Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUS 25 AUG 1976
Team Leader: SALMOND Randy CAN 1 MAY 1963
Physiotherapist: LAVERY Ronald AUS 18 NOV 1955
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan AUS 3 JUN 1973

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740AUS_32E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 NOV 2011 10:40 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

BAECK Ryan

BILLON Alderic
BOLLUE Sebastien
CORNELIS Jean
CORNELIS Paul

de SMET Yoren
DOLFYN Ben

DOZIN Simon
FRANSSEN Yente
GILLET Jordan
HENRY Bryan
JANSEN Mike

MAAS Lorenzo
McCANN-COPPENS Sean
MILPAS Axl
OERLEMANS Niels
PELLEGRIMS Maxime
PRODI Tom

RONDIA Quentin
SMETS Yoeri
THEUNIS Jens

van de PUTTE Amine
van EGDOM Michael
WOUTERS Pieter-Jan

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Team Staff:

Physiotherapist:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 5 DEC 2011
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143
F L 1.86/6'1" 82/181
F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187
GK L 191/6'3" 85/187
D L 1.86/6'1" 70/154
F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150
D L 1.77 /510" 74/163
F L 1.65/5'%5" 57/126
F L 1.74/5'9" 60/132
D R 1.75/5'9" 72/159
F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150
GK L 1.72/5'8" 64/141
D L 1.75/59" 75/165
D L 1.76/59" 73/161
D R 1.87/62" 82/181
F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154
F R 1.70/57" 65/143
GK L 1.77/5'10" 80/176
D L 1.90/6'3" 96/212
D R 1.77/5'10" 61/134
D L 1.86/6'1" 94/207
F L 1.78 /510" 74/163
F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187
D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176

Name

van der LOCHT Domin
van EEMEREN Peter
BOLLUE Johan
WAGNER Frank

van HOUTTE Marc
SIMON Christof

Date of Birth

22 APR 1993
31 JAN 1992
13 JUL 1993
7 SEP 1992
14 MAY 1994
23 NOV 1994
13 APR 1994
8 JUL 1993
24 DEC 1992
19 OCT 1992
20 AUG 1995
4 FEB 1992
21 JAN 1992
7 JUL 1993
19 JUL 1994
25 APR 1992
8 JAN 1993
19 SEP 1993
10 JUL 1992
26 AUG 1992
17 JUL 1992
17 JUN 1992
4 JAN 1995
1 JAN 1992

Citizenship

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Phantoms Deurne
Liege Bulldogs
Sports Experts Shermont
Liege Bulldogs
Liege Bulldogs
IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals
Phantoms Deurne
HYC Herentals
Liege Bulldogs
EHC Helsinki
HYC Herentals
Krefelder EV
Phantoms Deurne
Phantoms Deurne
White Caps Turnhout
Phantoms Deurne
IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs
HYC Herentals
Phantoms Deurne
Eeklo Yeti Bears
IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

Date of Birth

14 SEP 1963
22 JUL 1962
18 AUG 1964
23 JUL 1954
12 MAY 1964
11 JAN 1988

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2740BEL_32E 2.0

Report Created MON 5 DEC 2011 11:41 GMT+2
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

TN

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 8 DEC 2011
EST-Estonia

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

15 ANDREJEV Maksim 1.82/6'0" 79/174 12 NOV 1992 Narva PSK

1 ARNO Aleksei K 1.90/6'3" 93/205 4 JUL 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport

13 BOROVIKOV Maksim 1.83/6'0" 73/161 13 FEB 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
2 DOTSKIN Vladislav 1.84/6'0" 88/194 19 APR 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport

21 FEDORUK Artur 1.72/5'8" 66/146 4 JAN 1992 Tallinn Viiking Sport

99 FILIPPOV Gennadi 1.79/5'10" 67 /148 7 DEC 1993 Moselle Amneville

10 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom
12 GRUZNOV Stanislav

7 GURTOVOI Anton

17 GUT Martin

6 KERNA Silver

1.79/5'10" 81/179 17 AUG 1993 Muik Nykarleby
1.84/6'0" 71/157 25 NOV 1993 Narva PSK

1.77 /510" 67 /148 3 MAR 1993 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
1.81/5'11" 76/168 17 OCT 1992 Tallinn Viiking Sport
1.81/511" 78/172 13 AUG 1994 SaiPa Lappeenranta

19 KULAKOV Pavel 1.81/5'11" 63/139 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK

14 KUUSK Ken 1.85/6'1" 80/176 16 JAN 1992 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
23 LABZIN Vitali 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 JUN 1993 Tartu Kalev-Valk

22 LEPPIMANN Keven 1.87/62" 88/194 5JAN 1992 Tallinn Viiking Sport

5 LUBOBRATETS Konstantin
16 MISSENJOV Jevgeni

1.81/511" 72/159 18 MAY 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
1.87/62" 83/183 28 APR 1993 Kapitan Stupino

3 NAARITS Siim 1.91/6'3" 80/176 7 JUN 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
11 PARRAS Kevin 1.75/5'9" 77/170 4 OCT 1994 Kookoo Kouvala

9 POTISEPP Sander 1.82/6'0" 77/170 3 NOV 1993 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
30 ROMANOVSKI Aleksei K 1.75/59" 77/170 2 MAR 1993 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn

8 ROOBA Robert 1.90/6'3" 87/192 2 SEP 1993 Espoo Blues

4 SILANTJEV Maksim
18 TARU Mark

24 TERNA Martin

25 TIKKA Rauno

1.92/6'4" 87/192 30 OCT 1992 Narva PSK

1.78 /510" 82/181 30 AUG 1993 SaiPa Lappeenranta
1.93/6'4" 78/172 15 MAY 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk
1.68/5'6" 67/148 12 SEP 1992 Red Wings Helsinki
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20 VAINUMAE Keir 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 4 SEP 1994 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn

Total: 23 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Assistant Coach: SILDRE Olle EST 7 JAN 1973
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: TARU Jaak EST 31 JAN 1966
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740EST_32E 3.0 Report Created THU 8 DEC 2011 13:08 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012

PsA

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 6 DEC 2011
MEX -Mexico

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 11 JAN 1995 Teotihuacan Priests
7 BONILLA Raul D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 21 FEB 1994 Zapotec Totems
11 CEPEDA Rodrigo F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 JAN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
6 CHAVEZ Hernando F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 29 JUL 1992 Mayan Astronomers
15 COLAS Miguel D R 1.73/5'8" 64/141 4 OCT 1994 Aztec Eagle Warriors
14 CUEVAS Ruben F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 5JUN 1993 Mayan Astronomers
20 CUKIER Allan GK R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 14 OCT 1993 Mayan Astronomers
19 FLEGMAN Eduardo F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 3 OCT 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
9 FLORES Oscar F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 22 APR 1992 Zapotec Totems
10 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/58" 71/157 18 MAR 1992 Osos San Jeronimo
24 HERNANDEZ Aldo Miguel F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 16 JUL 1993 Mayan Astronomers
18 HOLGUIN Alfredo D R 1.81/511" 73/161 4 DEC 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
4 JIMENEZ Jose Carlos D R 1.85/6'1" 65/143 10 OCT 1992 Mayan Astronomers
12 JUAREZ Eugenio D R 1.76 /59" 777170 24 MAR 1993 Teotihuacan Priests
8 LINARES Diego F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 21 JUN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
21 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.76 /59" 77/170 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems
3 PEREZ GALICIA Andres F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 29 JUL 1993 Teotihuacan Priests
22 RAYA Alejandro F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 15 OCT 1993 Mayan Astronomers
13 ROMERO Diego F R 1.79 /510" 69/152 10 AUG 1994 Jalisco
23 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.76 /5'9" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: De La GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: OLIVARES Luis MEX 23 SEP 1975
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: SHEINBERG Jocelyn MEX 3 OCT 1966
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961
Team Staff: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK Shoots or catches Left

Position R

Goalkeeper L
Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740MEX_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 6 DEC 2011 10:56 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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PsA

ICE HOCKEY

TN

U
CHAMPIONSHIP

ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ANDRAS Norbert
BERDILA Catalin
BIRO Gergo

BIRO Matyas
BORS Huba
CSERGO Hunor
DAVID Attila
DUMITRU Dennis
EGYED Robert
FLOREA loan
GECSE Hugo
GHEORGHE Florin
GLIGA Roberto
HILDEBRAND Szabolcs
HODOS Detre
HORGHIDAN Mihai
HORGHIDAN Nicolae
MARTON Hunor
MOLNAR Zoltan
MOLNAR Zsombor
MUNTEANU Alexandru
MUSAT Niky

OKOS Csanad
ONODI Otto
PATAKI Nandor
PETER Balazs
SALLO Alpar

SILLO Arnold
SZAKACS Szabolcs
TOKE Zoltan
TRANCA Daniel

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 6 DEC 2011
ROU-Romania

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

F R 1.75/5'9" 71/157
F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187
D L 1.75/59" 69/152
D R 1.71/57" 66/146
D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150
F R 1.79/5'10" 80/176
D R 1.91/6'3" 92/203
D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181
F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154
D L 1.80/5'11" 89/196
F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176
GK L 1.70/57" 717157
F L 1.86/6'1" 90/198
D L 1.88/62" 83/183
D R 1.80/5'11" 76/168
F R 1.68/5'6" 63/139
F R 1.68/5'6" 64/141
F L 1.78/5'10" 76/168
D R 1.78/5'10" 79/174
F L 1.71/57" 68/150
D R 1.80/5'11" 78/172
F L 1.73/5'8" 72/159
D L 1.82/6'0" 79/174
GK L 1.73/5'8" 70/154
D R 1.81/5'11" 76/168
D L 1.67/5%6" 68/150
F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143
F L 1.69/57" 71/157
GK L 1.75/59" 73/161
GK R 1.75/5'9" 70/154
F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174

Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Doctor:

Equipment Manager:

Team Leader:

General Manager:

Name

KERESZTES Otto

GAL Sandor

BACHNER Istvan

LAJOS Attila

GLIGA Marius

SANDULACHE Stefan Cristian

Date of Birth

14 JUL 1992
27 OCT 1992
17 MAY 1994
17 MAY 1994
15 NOV 1994
20 OCT 1995
17 JAN 1992
20 APR 1994
30 JUN 1995

4 SEP 1992
11 JAN 1995
24 AUG 1993
24 APR 1993

1 FEB 1995
31 MAY 1994

6 DEC 1994

6 DEC 1994

3 DEC 1993

9 APR 1995
14 JAN 1993

3 JUN 1994
27 MAY 1994

9 APR 1994

12 JUL 1994
10 JUN 1993

1 AUG 1996
30 MAY 1994

2 MAY 1995
24 APR 1992

1JUL 1994

11 FEB 1994

Citizenship

GER
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

HSK Csikszereda
Steaua Bucharest
HK Nitra

HK Nitra

HSK Csikszereda
Progym Gheorgheni
ASC 2010 Brasov
EV Regensburg
HSK Csikszereda

Hampton Roads Whalers

HSK Csikszereda
Steaua Bucharest
Tingsryds AlF
HSK Csikszereda
Vasas Budapest
Dunarea Galati
Dunarea Galati
HK Skalica

HSK Csikszereda
Mora IK

Dunarea Galati
Steaua Bucharest
HSK Csikszereda
HSK Csikszereda
HSK Csikszereda
HSK Csikszereda
Krefelder EV
HSK Csikszereda
Progym Gheorgheni
HSK Csikszereda
HSK Csikszereda

Date of Birth

24 JUL 1963
23 NOV 1955
28 JUN 1959
8 OCT 1988
4 SEP 1966
4 APR 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2740ROU_32E 4.0

Report Created TUE 6 DEC 2011 14:55 GMT+2




2012 ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group B

TN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 5 DEC 2011
SRB -Serbia

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

11 BABIC Andrija 1.86/6'1" 82/181 7 SEP 1994 MAC Nepstadion Budapest
96 BOSKOVIC Stefan 1.88/62" 81/179 10 NOV 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
9 CENGERI Viktor 1.87/62" 93/205 3 DEC 1992 Partizan Belgrade
2 DABOVIC Andrija 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 27 OCT 1993 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
97 DJAKOVIC Vladimir 1.80/511" 65/ 143 9 FEB 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
25 FAT Aleksandar K 1.78 /510" 80/176 22 DEC 1994 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1 FEHER Jovan K 1.85/6'1" 67/148 10 MAR 1996 UTE Budapest
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije 1.79 /510" 65/ 143 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade
6 GACIC Stefan 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 10 JAN 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola 1.79/5'10" 87/192 10 OCT 1992 Partizan Belgrade
16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen 1.88/62" 78/172 3 JUN 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola 1.85/6'1" 70/154 12 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade
14 KOZARSKI Vojislav 1.83/6'0" 70/154 8 OCT 1992 Vojvodina Novi Sad
8 LAZAREVIC Nikola 1.82/6'0" 76/168 21 JUL 1994 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa 1.91/6'3" 87/192 6 FEB 1992 Partizan Belgrade

18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos
98 MILICEVIC Dimitrije
22 NIKOLIC Milan

1.85/61" 75/165 25 APR 1992 Partizan Belgrade
1.75/5'9" 70/154 13 APR 1994 NS Stars Novi Sad
1.90/6'3" 87/192 12 MAR 1995 MAC Nepstadion Budapest

12 NOVAKOVIC Nikola 1.80/511" 68/150 4 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade

21 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa 1.85/6'1" 70/154 17 MAR 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
4 PEMAC Petar 1.80/5'11" 82/181 23 JUL 1992 Vojvodina Novi Sad

19 PLAVSIC Dominik 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 29 JAN 1994 Spartak Subotica

95 POZAR Stefan 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 25 JAN 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

17 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
99 RANKOVIC Arsenije
7 RISTIC Aleksandar

1.78 /510" 65/ 143 28 AUG 1995 MAC Nepstadion Budapest
1.89/62" 86/190 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.85/6'1" 65/143 15 APR 1994 Beostar Belgrade

~

20 STEPANOVIC Petar K 1.87/62" 71/157 1 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
15 TRAJKOVIC Vuk 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 JUN 1995 Beostar Belgrade
23 TRIMCEVIC Filip 1.83/6'0" 79/174 6 JAN 1992 Partizan Belgrade

royr ooy oy ooy oDy xo

24 ZWICK Andrej
Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

1.75/5'9" 65/143 20 SEP 1995 Spartak Subotica

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach: JULOSKI Marko SRB 11 OCT 1979
Equipment Manager: KOVANOVIC Vladimir SRB 23 APR 1978
General Manager: LJOLJIC Djordje SRB 16 NOV 1948
Team Leader: JURISEVIC Predrag SRB 30 SEP 1968

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740SRB_32E 2.0 Report Created MON 5 DEC 2011 14:46 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 11 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011

AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 MILLWARD Ayden GK R 1.80/5'11" 84/185 6 AUG 1992 West Coast Flyers

3 FAHY Christopher D R 1.93/6'4" 102/225 27 JAN 1993 Melbourne Ice

4 SZALINSKI Daniel F R 1.80/5'11" 79/174 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Ice

5 SPINA Daniele D L 1.76 /59" 83/183 8 SEP 1992 Toronto Canada Moose

6 KNOX Brendan F L 1.78/5'10" 69/152 29 JUL 1993 Melbourne Mustangs

7 POWELL Hamish F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 8 JUN 1992 Newcastle Northstars

8 BLAZEVIC Jamie F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 27 OCT 1992 Sydney Raptors

9 COOK Sam D R 1.80/5'11" 81/179 26 JUL 1993 Newcastle Northstars
11 STRINGER Matt F R 1.75/59" 73/161 4 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
12 CARPENTER Jack D R 1.78/5'10" 84/185 30 NOV 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
13 OAKES Brendan D L 1.94/6'4" 105/231 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
16 NEWMARK Timothy D L 1.75/5'9" 82/181 11 OCT 1993 Salem Mariners
17 BEST Steve F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 29 MAR 1992 EHC Helsinki
18 MCcKENZIE Austin F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice
19 RYAN Jayden F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 31 OCT 1992 Sydney Bears
20 BROEKMAN Joshua GK L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 16 DEC 1992 Newcastle Northstars
21 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161 24 FEB 1992 EHC Helsinki
22 WONG Marcus D R 1.68/5'6" 68/150 18 APR 1993 Melbourne Ice
23 JOHNSON Matthew F R 1.75/5'9" 78/172 3 FEB 1992 Brisbane Blue Tongues
24 HUMPHRIES Mitchell F R 1.85/6'1" 88/194 25 JUN 1993 Banff Hockey Academy

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan AUS 3 JUN 1973
Assistant Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Team Leader: SALMOND Randy CAN 1 MAY 1963
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: LAVERY Ronald AUS 18 NOV 1955

LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740AUS_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 11 DEC 2011 0:34 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012

PsA
ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ARENA PREMIA

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 9 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011
BEL - Belgium

Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

Registration

2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.75/59" 75/165 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV

3 RONDIA Quentin D L 1.90/6'3" 96/212 10 JUL 1992 Liege Bulldogs

4 BOLLUE Sebastien F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 13 JUL 1993 Sports Experts Shermont

6 WOUTERS Pieter-Jan D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1992 IHC Leuven

8 van de PUTTE Amine F L 1.78/5'10" 74/ 163 17 JUN 1992 Eeklo Yeti Bears

9 MILPAS AxI D R 1.87/62" 82/181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
10 BAECK Ryan F R 1.73/58" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Phantoms Deurne
11 THEUNIS Jens D L 1.86/6'1" 94/207 17 JUL 1992 Phantoms Deurne
12 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 IHC Leuven
13 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74/59" 60/132 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals
14 DOZIN Simon F L 1.65/55" 57/126 8 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
15 GILLET Jordan D R 1.75/59" 727159 19 OCT 1992 Liege Bulldogs
17 BILLON Alderic F L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 31 JAN 1992 Liege Bulldogs
18 McCANN-COPPENS Sean D L 1.76 /59" 73/161 7 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
19 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86/6'1" 70/154 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
20 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs
21 SMETS Yoeri D R 1.77 /510" 61/134 26 AUG 1992 HYC Herentals
22 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 25 APR 1992 White Caps Turnhout
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
25 JANSEN Mike GK L 1.72/58" 64/141 4 FEB 1992 HYC Herentals

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Domin BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: SIMON Christof BEL 11 JAN 1988
Team Staff: van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740BEL_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 9 DEC 2011 23:18 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012 ARENA PREMIA ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

Shoots/
- Catches m/ftin

As of FRI 9 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011

EST - Estonia

Height

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ARNO Aleksei GK L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 4 JUL 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport
2 DOTSKIN Vladislav D L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 19 APR 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport
3 NAARITS Siim D L 191/6'3" 80/176 7 JUN 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
4 SILANTJEV Maksim D L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 30 OCT 1992 Narva PSK
5 LUBOBRATETS Konstantin F L 1.81/5'11" 727159 18 MAY 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
6 KERNA Silver D L 1.81/5'11" 78/172 13 AUG 1994 SaiPa Lappeenranta
7 GURTOVOI Anton F L 1.77/5'10" 67/148 3 MAR 1993 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 2 SEP 1993 Espoo Blues
9 POTISEPP Sander D L 1.82/6'0" 77/170 3 NOV 1993 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
10 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom F L 1.79/5'10" 81/179 17 AUG 1993 Muik Nykarleby
11 PARRAS Kevin F L 1.75/59" 771170 4 OCT 1994 Kookoo Kouvala
12 GRUZNOV Stanislav F L 1.84/6'0" 71/157 25 NOV 1993 Narva PSK
13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 13 FEB 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
14 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 16 JAN 1992 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
15 ANDREJEV Maksim F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 12 NOV 1992 Narva PSK
17 GUT Martin F R 1.81/5'11" 76/168 17 OCT 1992 Tallinn Viiking Sport
18 TARU Mark F L 1.78/5'10" 82/181 30 AUG 1993 SaiPa Lappeenranta
19 KULAKOV Pavel F L 1.81/5'11" 63/139 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK
20 VAINUMAE Keir GK L 1.77 /5'10" 65/ 143 4 SEP 1994 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
22 LEPPIMANN Keven D L 1.87/62" 88/194 5JAN 1992 Tallinn Viiking Sport
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Assistant Coach: SILDRE Olle EST 7 JAN 1973
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: TARU Jaak EST 31 JAN 1966
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740EST_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 9 DEC 2011 23:18 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012 ARENA PREMIA ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

Shoots/

Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 9 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011

MEX - Mexico

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

3 PEREZ GALICIA Andres F R 1.78 /510" 72/ 159 29 JUL 1993 Teotihuacan Priests
4 JIMENEZ Jose Carlos D R 1.85/6'1" 65/143 10 OCT 1992 Mayan Astronomers
6 CHAVEZ Hernando F R 1.78/5'10" 75/165 29 JUL 1992 Mayan Astronomers
7 BONILLA Raul D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 21 FEB 1994 Zapotec Totems
8 LINARES Diego F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 21 JUN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
9 FLORES Oscar F R 1.76 /59" 727159 22 APR 1992 Zapotec Totems
10 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/58" 71/157 18 MAR 1992 Osos San Jeronimo
11 CEPEDA Rodrigo F R 1.75/59" 75/165 11 JAN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
12 JUAREZ Eugenio D R 1.76 /59" 771170 24 MAR 1993 Teotihuacan Priests
13 ROMERO Diego F R 1.79/5'10" 69 /152 10 AUG 1994 Jalisco
14 CUEVAS Ruben F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 5JUN 1993 Mayan Astronomers
15 COLAS Miguel D R 1.73/58" 64/141 4 OCT 1994 Aztec Eagle Warriors
18 HOLGUIN Alfredo D R 1.81/511" 73/161 4 DEC 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
19 FLEGMAN Eduardo F R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 3 OCT 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
20 CUKIER Allan GK R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 14 OCT 1993 Mayan Astronomers
21 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.76 /59" 77/170 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems
22 RAYA Alejandro F R 1.75/59" 75/165 15 OCT 1993 Mayan Astronomers
23 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers
24 HERNANDEZ Aldo Miguel F R 1.75/59" 72/159 16 JUL 1993 Mayan Astronomers
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 11 JAN 1995 Teotihuacan Priests
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: De La GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: OLIVARES Luis MEX 23 SEP 1975
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: SHEINBERG Jocelyn MEX 3 OCT 1966
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961
Team Staff: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper No Jersey number
Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
IHM2740MEX_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 9 DEC 2011 23:19 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

ZAS IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 14 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011

ROU - Romania

Shoots/

Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

Registration

1 SZAKACS Szabolcs GK L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 24 APR 1992 Progym Gheorgheni
2 HODOS Detre D R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 31 MAY 1994 Vasas Budapest
4 BERDILA Catalin D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 27 OCT 1992 Steaua Bucharest
5 FLOREA loan D L 1.80/5'11" 89/196 4 SEP 1992 Hampton Roads Whalers
6 TRANCA Daniel F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 11 FEB 1994 HSK Csikszereda
8 PATAKI Nandor D R 1.81/5'11" 76/168 10 JUN 1993 HSK Csikszereda
9 OKOS Csanad F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 9 APR 1994 HSK Csikszereda
11 BIRO Gergo F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
12 BORS Huba D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 15 NOV 1994 HSK Csikszereda
13 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 24 APR 1993 Tingsryds AlF
15 EGYED Robert F L 1.75/59" 70/154 30 JUN 1995 HSK Csikszereda 10 DEC 2011
16 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F L 1.88/6'2" 83/183 1 FEB 1995 HSK Csikszereda
17 BIRO Matyas F R 1.71/5'7" 66/ 146 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
18 SALLO Alpar D R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 30 MAY 1994 Krefelder EV
19 DUMITRU Dennis F R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 20 APR 1994 EV Regensburg
20 TOKE Zoltan GK R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 1JUL 1994 HSK Csikszereda
21 MARTON Hunor F L 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 3 DEC 1993 HK Skalica
22 DAVID Attila D R 191/6'3" 92/203 17 JAN 1992 ASC 2010 Brasov
23 MOLNAR Zoltan F R 1.78/5'10" 79/174 9 APR 1995 HSK Csikszereda
24 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.71/5'7" 68/150 14 JAN 1993 Mora IK
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KERESZTES Otto GER 24 JUL 1963
Assistant Coach: GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955
General Manager: SANDULACHE Stefan Cristian ROU 4 APR 1977
Team Leader: GLIGA Marius ROU 4 SEP 1966
Equipment Manager: LAJOS Attila ROU 8 OCT 1988
Team Doctor: BACHNER Istvan ROU 28 JUN 1959
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2740ROU_33 3.0 Report Created WED 14 DEC 2011 12:05 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2012

PsA
ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2011

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height

s
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 FEHER Jovan GK L 1.85/6'1"
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola D R 1.85/6'1"
4 POZAR Stefan F L 1.78/5'10"
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola F L 1.79/5'10"
6 GACIC Stefan F L 1.80/5'11"
7 RISTIC Aleksandar F R 1.85/6'1"
8 LAZAREVIC Nikola F L 1.82/6'0"
9 CENGERI Viktor D L 1.87/62"
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F L 1.79/5'10"
11 BABIC Andrija F R 1.86/6'1"
12 NOVAKOVIC Nikola D R 1.80/5'11"
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.91/6'3"
14 KOZARSKI Vojislav F L 1.83/6'0"
15 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D L 1.85/6'1"
16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen F L 1.88/62"
18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F L 1.85/6'1"
20 STEPANOVIC Petar GK R 1.87/62"
21 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.85/6'1"
22 NIKOLIC Milan F L 1.90/6'3"
23 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.83/6'0"
25 FAT Aleksandar GK L 1.78/5'10"

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:

Name

RUS Jovica

JULOSKI Marko
LJOLJIC Djordje
JURISEVIC Predrag
KOVANOVIC Vladimir

67 /148
70/ 154
69 /152
8717192
70/154
65/143
76 /168
93/205
65/143
82/181
68 /150
8717192
70/154
80/176
781172
751165
71/157
70/ 154
8717192
791174
80/176

10 MAR 1996
12 SEP 1994
25 JAN 1995
10 OCT 1992
10 JAN 1992
15 APR 1994
21 JUL 1994
3 DEC 1992
1 AUG 1993
7 SEP 1994
4 SEP 1994
6 FEB 1992
8 OCT 1992
11 JUN 1995
3 JUN 1992
25 APR 1992
1 AUG 1996
17 MAR 1995
12 MAR 1995
6 JAN 1992
22 DEC 1994

UTE Budapest

Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Partizan Belgrade

Partizan Belgrade

MAC Nepstadion Budapest
Beostar Belgrade

Partizan Belgrade

Vojvodina Novi Sad

Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
MAC Nepstadion Budapest
Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 16 DEC 2011

Citizenship Date of Birth
SRB 17 MAR 1977
SRB 11 OCT 1979
SRB 16 NOV 1948
SRB 30 SEP 1968
SRB 23 APR 1978

LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2740SRB_33 4.0

Report Created FRI 16 DEC 2011 12:24 GMT+2
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2012 ARENA PREMIA

PsA

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

TN

ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

Playin

g Statistics

No Name

1

© oo ~N OO~ w

11
12

13
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

MILLWARD Ayden
FAHY Christopher
SZALINSKI Daniel
SPINA Daniele
KNOX Brendan

POWELL Hamish
BLAZEVIC Jamie
COOK Sam
STRINGER Matt
CARPENTER Jack

OAKES Brendan
NEWMARK Timothy
BEST Steve
McKENZIE Austin
RYAN Jayden

BROEKMAN Joshua
KYROS Jordan
WONG Marcus
JOHNSON Matthew
HUMPHRIES Mitchell

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

MILLWARD Ayden
BROEKMAN Joshua

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #13

AUS - Australia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM

GK 5 0 O 0 2
D 5 0 O 0 6
F 5 0 O 0 0
D 5 0 O 0 4
F 5 0 O 0 0
F 5 0 1 1 8
F 5 1 0 1 2
D 2 0 O 0 4
F 4 0 2 2 2
D 5 0 1 1 6
D 5 0 O 0 0
D 5 1 0 1 6
F 5 0 2 2 2
F 5 1 1 2 0
F 5 0 1 1 2
GK 5 0 O 0 0
F 4 7 1 8 6
D 5 1 2 3 10
F 5 0 O 0 0
F 5 1 6 7 6
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA  SVS

+/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0.00

-7 0 0 0 7 0.00
-6 0 0 0 0 0.00
-7 0 0 0 2 0.00
-4 0 0 0 2 0.00
-6 0 0 0 7 0.00
-5 0 1 0 4 25.00
-2 0 0 0 1 0.00
-1 0 0 0 16 0.00
-5 0 0 0 2 0.00
-3 0 0 0 0 0.00
-10 0 1 0 3 3333
-4 0 0 0 16 0.00
-8 1 0 0 14 714
-2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00

-5 0 2 0 29 2414
0 0 0 0 8 1250
-6 0 0 0 6 0.00
-8 0 0 0 14 714

SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 3 129:04 43.02 14 49 63 77.78 6.51 011
5 5 4 170:56 56.98 22 105 127 8268 7.72 003

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift D

G Goals GA
GK  Goalkeeper GKD
GPI  Games played indeed GPT
L Number of games lost MIP
M/G  Minutes per game No
Pos  Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG Shots on goal SVS
TM  Total minutes played TSh
+/- Plus/minus net

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Jersey nhumber

Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Total shifts played

IHM2740AUS_83 5.0

Report Created FRI 16 DEC 2011 15:02 GMT+2
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2012 ARENA PREMIA

PsA

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group B

TN

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 MAAS Lorenzo
RONDIA Quentin
BOLLUE Sebastien
WOUTERS Pieter-Jan
van de PUTTE Amine

MILPAS Axl

10 BAECK Ryan

11 THEUNIS Jens

12 van EGDOM Michael
13 FRANSSEN Yente

14 DOZIN Simon

15 GILLET Jordan

17 BILLON Alderic

18 McCANN-COPPENS Sean
19 CORNELIS Paul

20 CORNELIS Jean

21 SMETS Yoeri

22 OERLEMANS Niels
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime
25 JANSEN Mike

© 0o bW

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
20 CORNELIS Jean
25 JANSEN Mike

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #14

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GA
4

BEL - Belgium
D 5 2 4
D 5 1 1
F 5 1 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 3 3
D 5 0 O
F 4 1 0
D 5 0 2
F 5 2 0
F 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
D 5 2 1
F 5 0 1
D 5 2 2
D 5 1 1
GK 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 3
F 5 0 2
GK 5 0 O
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 1 60:00 19.71
5 5 4 244:27 80.29 19

[¢]

ONUITOO NAP WO ONNMNRPEPO OONNDN

4 0 0 2 0 17 1176
6 0 0 1 0 7 1429
0 5 0 1 0 3 3333
2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 +3 0 0 0 26 1154
12 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
2 0 1 0 0 1 100.00
2 0 0 0 0 18 0.00
4 -1 0 0 0 16 12.50
8 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
27 0 0 0 0 7 2857
0o -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
20 +4 1 0 1 4 50.00
4 -3 0 0 1 4 25.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 +2 0 1 0 5 40.00
29 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
2 0 0 0 0 0.00
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
23 27 8519 4.00 010
146 165 88.48 4.66 003

LEGEND

A Assists
F Forward
GAA
GP Number of games played
GWG Game winning goals
MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes
PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG%
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

Percentage of goals from total shots

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2740BEL_83 5.0
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2012 ARENA PREMIA

PsA

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group B

TN

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name
ARNO Aleksei
DOTSKIN Vladislav
NAARITS Siim
SILANTJEV Maksim
LUBOBRATETS Konstantin

KERNA Silver
GURTOVOI Anton
ROOBA Robert
POTISEPP Sander
GORNOSTAJEV Artjom

PARRAS Kevin
GRUZNOQV Stanislav
BOROVIKOV Maksim
KUUSK Ken
ANDREJEV Maksim

[uy

©oo~NOO O wWwN

=
o

e
aObhwN PR

[y
~

GUT Martin

TARU Mark
KULAKQV Pavel
VAINUMAE Keir
LEPPIMANN Keven

NN BPBE
N O ©

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 ARNO Aleksei
20 VAINUMAE Keir

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0
D 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
D 5 1 1
F 5 3 2
D 5 0 3
F 5 5 5
F 513 6
D 5 0 O
F 5 6 13
F 5 1 4
F 5 3 3
F 5 5 3
D 5 2 4
F 5 1 5
F 4 3 3
F 5 2 6
F 5 1 4
GK 5 0 O
D 4 5 3
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 5 209:33 69.85
5 5 2 90:27 30.15

0

w o NN OoOo

=
o

=
©

o

=
©

GA
7
7

0O Ul OO0 0o O

2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
2 +8 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 +8 0 0 0 5 20.00
12 +3 0 1 0 11 2727
2 +9 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 +8 0 2 0 21 2381
0 +10 2 4 2 35 37.14
0 +11 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 +11 0 1 0 38 1579
4 +7 0 0 0 16 6.25
2 +2 0 1 0 17 17.65
8 +7 0 1 1 16 3125
6 +17 0 1 0 13 1538
8 +10 0 0 0 5 20.00
0 +7 1 1 0 11 2727
6 +7 0 1 0 11 18.18
4 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 +6 1 1 0 5 100.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
58 65 89.23 2.00 040
33 40 8250 4.64 001

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO  Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2740EST_83 5.0
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2012 ARENA PREMIA

PsA

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group B

TN

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #13

MEX - Mexic

0]

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 PEREZ GALICIA Andres F 5 0 O 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 JIMENEZ Jose Carlos D 5 0 1 1 2 -11 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 CHAVEZ Hernando F 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 4  0.00
7 BONILLA Raul D 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 LINARES Diego F 5 0 O 0 6 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 FLORES Oscar F 5 0 O 0 6 -9 0 0 0 12 0.00

10 GOMEZ Carlos F 5 1 0 1 6 -11 0 0 0 13 7.69

11 CEPEDA Rodrigo F 5 0 O 0 2 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 JUAREZ Eugenio D 5 0 O 0 4 5 0 0 0 6 0.00

13 ROMERO Diego F 5 1 1 2 4 -11 0 0 0 7 14.29

14 CUEVAS Ruben F 5 1 1 2 4 -3 0 0 0 5 20.00

15 COLAS Miguel D 5 1 0 1 6 -10 0 0 0 10 10.00

18 HOLGUIN Alfredo D 5 0 O 0 6 -12 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 FLEGMAN Eduardo F 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 CUKIER Allan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PADILLA Francisco D 5 0 O 0 4 -8 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 RAYA Alejandro F 5 1 0 1 6 -3 0 0 0 3 3333

23 SMITHERS Christian F 5 0 O 0 2 9 0 0 0 13 0.00

24 HERNANDEZ Aldo Miguel F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 ALBRECHT Richard GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 CUKIER Allan 5 5 4 187:20 6152 22 119 141 84.40 7.05 004
25 ALBRECHT Richard 5 5 3 117:09 38.48 16 78 94 8298 8.9 001

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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2012 ARENA PREMIA
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ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

TN

ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #14

ROU - Romania

Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SZAKACS Szabolcs GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 HODOS Detre D 5 0 2 2 2 +4 0 0 0 13 0.00
4 BERDILA Catalin D 3 2 2 4 2 +4 1 2 0 12 16.67
5 FLOREA loan D 5 2 6 8 2 +13 0 0 0 13 15.38
6 TRANCA Daniel F 3 2 2 4 0 +5 0 1 1 23 870
8 PATAKI Nandor D 5 3 0 3 2 +9 0 0 0 7 42.86
9 OKOS Csanad F 5 3 3 6 6 +5 1 0 0 18 16.67
11 BIRO Gergo F 4 3 3 6 8 +6 2 1 0 13 23.08
12 BORS Huba D 5 1 0 1 0 +5 0 1 0 7 14.29
13 GLIGA Roberto F 5 8 9 17 2 +12 0 2 1 46 17.39
15 EGYED Robert F 5 2 2 4 0 +4 0 1 0 6 33.33
16 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F 5 2 4 6 2 +6 0 0 0 17 1176
17 BIRO Matyas F 5 8 9 17 10 +11 0 3 0 26 30.77
18 SALLO Alpar D 5 0 2 2 0 +15 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 DUMITRU Dennis F 5 2 1 3 0 +6 0 0 0 13 1538
20 TOKE Zoltan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 MARTON Hunor F 3 0 1 1 18 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
22 DAVID Attila D 5 0 2 2 6 +8 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 MOLNAR Zoltan F 5 2 1 3 2 +6 0 0 0 13 15.38
24 MOLNAR Zsombor F 5 4 9 13 2 +5 1 1 1 26 15.38
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SZAKACS Szabolcs 5 5 3 180:00 60.00 5 53 58 91.38 1.67 030
20 TOKE Zoltan 5 5 2 120:00 40.00 4 38 42 90.48 2.00 020
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

M/G  Minutes per game

Pos  Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played

+/- Plus/minus net

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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2012 ARENA PREMIA
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ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
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ESTONIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 16 DEC 2011
Including Game #15

SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 FEHER Jovan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KEREZOVIC Nikola D 5 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 POZAR Stefan F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 2 50.00
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola F 5 1 3 4 8 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00
6 GACIC Stefan F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 RISTIC Aleksandar F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 LAZAREVIC Nikola F 5 0 3 3 4 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 CENGERI Viktor D 5 1 3 4 8 -3 0 1 0 12 833
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F 5 5 4 9 28 -2 1 3 1 21 2381
11 BABIC Andrija F 5 2 1 3 4 -5 0 1 0 17 11.76
12 NOVAKOVIC Nikola D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 4 5 4 9 18 -2 0 2 0 21 2381
14 KOZARSKI Vojislav F 5 0 1 1 14 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
16 ISAKOVIC Ognjen F 5 0 3 3 2 +3 0 0 0 0.00
18 MIHAJLOVIC Milos F 5 2 0 2 2 -6 1 0 0 15 13.33
20 STEPANOVIC Petar GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 NOVAKOVIC Ugljiesa D 5 1 0 1 6 -4 1 0 0 3 3333
22 NIKOLIC Milan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 TRIMCEVIC Filip F 5 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
25 FAT Aleksandar GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 FEHER Jovan 5 5 5 264:34 88.19 21 130 151 86.09 4.76 032
20 STEPANOVIC Petar 5 4 1 15:26 5.14 3 16 19 84.21 11.66 000
25 FAT Aleksandar 5 1 1 20:00 6.67 2 10 12 83.33 6.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

W

Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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